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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Overhaul Kits

1 R76-0800
100-6131,
76-0800,
94-8178

Seal Kit - Hyd Wheel Motor 1

Filters

10 R86-3010

23-9740,
239470,
28-1370,
281370,
353-387,
353387,
54-0110,
540110,
76-6490,
86-3010,
863010,
Dec-70

Baldwin Hydraulic Oil Filter 1

Hoses

50 R110-5701
110-5701,
99-3185,
99-7191

Hose-Fuel 1

50 R110-6187 110-6187 Hose-Fuel 1

50 R110-8751 110-8751 Hose-Fuel 1

51 R104-9323 104-9323 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1

51 R106-9674 106-9674 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1

51 R108-6506 108-6506 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1

51 R108-6507 108-6507 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1

51 R108-6508 108-6508 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1

51 R92-7564 92-7564 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1

51 R119-2065 119-2065 Hydraulic Hose Assy 2
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Gauges and Controls

61 R150229 82-2190 Switch - Operator Presence 1

62 R150812
109102,
109355,
218-581

Fuse - 15 Amp 1

64 R108-8657 108-8657 Harness-Wire, Seat 1

Other Parts Available

70 R119-6988 119-6988 Hydraulic Cylinder 1

71 R119-6989 119-6989 Hydraulic Cylinder 1

72 R93-9310

108-4436,
75-0780,
93-9310,
98-3945

Hydraulic Cylinder 2

74 R103-0590 103-0589,
103-0590 Wheel Hub Assy with Studs 1

75 R114-3918 1-633926,
114-3918 Stud - Wheel - 1/2-20 x 1 15/16 4

76 R95-8694 95-8694 Hydraulic Motor Assy - Rear 1

77 R121-3605 121-3605,
R121-3605 Ball Joint 1

78 R104-4833-03 104-4833-03 Shield - Heat 1

79 R63-9750 63-9750,
64-9750 Mount - Rubber 1

80 R26-3790 26-3790 Nut - Hex - Wheel Motor 1-20 1

81 R242-50 242-50 Nut - 1/2-20 Wheel 4
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82 R150848

100-4928,
106-7848,
110-0413,
110-9720,
95-8910

Belt-Seat 1
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