



Traction Unit Traction Unit







Traction Unit Traction Unit

	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
Over	haul Kits				
1	R76-0800	100-6131, 76-0800, 94-8178	Seal Kit - Hyd Wheel Motor	1	
Filte	rs				
10	R86-3010	23-9740, 239470, 28-1370, 281370, 353-387, 353387, 54-0110, 540110, 76-6490, 86-3010, 863010, Dec-70	Baldwin Hydraulic Oil Filter	1	
Hose	es.				
50	R110-5701	110-5701, 99-3185, 99-7191	Hose-Fuel	1	
50	R110-6187	110-6187	Hose-Fuel	1	
50	R110-8751	110-8751	Hose-Fuel	1	
51	R104-9323	104-9323	Hydraulic Hose Assy	1	
51	R106-9674	106-9674	Hydraulic Hose Assy	1	
51	R108-6506	108-6506	Hydraulic Hose Assy	1	
51	R108-6507	108-6507	Hydraulic Hose Assy	1	
51	R108-6508	108-6508	Hydraulic Hose Assy	1	
51	R92-7564	92-7564	Hydraulic Hose Assy	1	
51	R119-2065	119-2065	Hydraulic Hose Assy	2	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.





Traction Unit Traction Unit

	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
Gaug	es and Controls				
61	R150229	82-2190	Switch - Operator Presence 1		
62	R150812	109102, 109355, 218-581	Fuse - 15 Amp	1	
64	R108-8657	108-8657	Harness-Wire, Seat	1	
Othe	r Parts Available				
70	R119-6988	119-6988	Hydraulic Cylinder	1	
71	R119-6989	119-6989	Hydraulic Cylinder	1	
72	R93-9310	108-4436, 75-0780, 93-9310, 98-3945	Hydraulic Cylinder	2	
74	R103-0590	103-0589, 103-0590	Wheel Hub Assy with Studs	1	
75	R114-3918	1-633926, 114-3918	Stud - Wheel - 1/2-20 x 1 15/16	4	
76	R95-8694	95-8694	Hydraulic Motor Assy - Rear	1	
77	R121-3605	121-3605, R121-3605	Ball Joint	1	
78	R104-4833-03	104-4833-03	Shield - Heat	1	
79	R63-9750	63-9750, 64-9750	Mount - Rubber	1	
80	R26-3790	26-3790	Nut - Hex - Wheel Motor 1-20	1	
81	R242-50	242-50	Nut - 1/2-20 Wheel	4	
				,	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.





Traction Unit Traction Unit

	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Order Req Quantity
82	R150848	100-4928, 106-7848, 110-0413, 110-9720, 95-8910	Belt-Seat	1